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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 5: 1:50.84 2018 Viewmont High School Swim Team

S Maile, C Bothell, M Maile, K Wesemann

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABNTFL-UT1 1:48.98

Howe, Elliott Duke, Sadie

Braun, Bergen Ralph, Kayla

26.01 31.75 25.2825.94

AVHS18-UT2 2:03.19

Jones, Sofia Jolley, Alivia

Silver, Samantha Linford, Paige

33.14 34.00 27.4828.57

ABEHS-UT3 2:03.88

Lusted, Kitsel Palmer, Gracie

Rupper, Anna Hodgkinson, Bailey

31.57 34.50 27.2830.53

BBEHS-UT4 x2:07.56

Biskey, Liberty Blaine, Emily

Hale, Kinsey Jones, Breanne

32.07 36.41 28.3930.69

AWXHS-UT5 2:14.61

Hall, Elle N 14 Fisher, Jessica K 17

Smith, Kaylee A 16 Rogers, Rachel L 17

33.60 35.75 27.4037.86

AFHS-UT6 2:14.74

Mann, Miranda 16 Taylor, Mary 16

Dunn, Lina 15 Eversole, Megan 16

32.67 40.63 30.0131.43

ARHS-UT7 2:16.58

Greenwood, Lilly 17 Gardner, Mackenzie 16

Williams, Stephanie Anderson, Odessa 17

34.30 44.55 27.9929.74

BBNTFL-UT8 x2:20.58

Howard, Emily Sandberg, Carlie

Sannar, Aleesa Billings, Anneli

35.46 40.98 31.4132.73

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 5: 1:39.16 2010 Mountain Crest

J. Taylor, J. Herzog, T. Keller, T. Bates

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVHS18-UT1 1:45.12

Burnham, Lucas Willis, Gavin

Christensen, Hudson Groethe, Ethan

27.85 15.67 21.7339.87

ABEHS-UT2 1:45.95

Holdaway, Sage Panter, Isaac

Thomson, Isaac Perkins, Corban

27.51 28.88 24.1025.46

ARHS-UT3 1:48.41

Le, Ryan 18 Vidinhar, Abraham 17

Nakasone, Boone 17 Innocenzi, Connor

28.78 30.56 23.0825.99

AFHS-UT4 1:50.62

Jensen, Dane 16 Anderson, Davis 18

Harrison, Mark 16 Lyman, Brett 16

28.60 31.26 23.6427.12

BBEHS-UT5 x1:50.69

Biskey, Preston Monson, Devin

Walker, Preston Williams, Jacob

28.55 30.75 25.5125.88

ABNTFL-UT6 1:53.32

Crockett, Easton Williams, Sam

Wood, Ryan Stromsdorfer, Nathan

30.25 34.56 22.1526.36

AWXHS-UT7 1:56.32

Chase, Eli E 16 Paulson, Nic T 17

Graff, Kaden N 16 Rogers, Luke Y 15

29.52 33.63 25.0928.08

BWXHS-UT8 x1:57.88

Cochran, Tom H 16 Goldhardt, McKay J 17

Rowsell, Damon J 16 Hunsaker, Reese R 16

1:05.93 24.52

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Region 5: 1:53.66 2013 Hailey Pabst

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNTFL-UTRalph, Kayla1 2:01.38

27.44 30.39 32.2031.35

WXHS-UT 17Glissmeyer, Layla V2 2:03.40

27.63 30.70 32.4632.61

BEHS-UTMcClellan, Lily3 2:05.35

28.42 31.43 32.6332.87

BNTFL-UTStoddard, Sophia4 2:10.86

29.43 32.92 34.7733.74

BEHS-UTHarrop, Sage5 2:11.36

29.32 32.99 34.2934.76

BEHS-UTHodgkinson, Bailey6 2:12.98

29.27 33.12 35.0035.59

VHS18-UTNielson, Madison7 2:14.43

30.29 34.43 34.0435.67

WXHS-UT 14Hall, Elle N8 2:14.67

29.34 33.53 36.4435.36

BEHS-UTJensen, Alexis9 2:20.17

31.25 34.64 37.0237.26

VHS18-UTWebber, Lauren10 2:20.60

31.92 36.02 35.2837.38

VHS18-UTAllen, Reese11 2:21.86

31.79 36.19 36.1737.71

VHS18-UTKhebou, Sissa12 2:27.10

32.50 35.10 1:19.50

FHS-UT 15Richards, Ann13 2:31.08

33.85 38.93 38.7539.55

VHS18-UTMustien, Leah14 x2:39.40

34.74 40.96 41.2942.41

BNTFL-UTBillings, Anneli15 2:40.87

35.42 41.23 40.4943.73

BNTFL-UTSandberg, Carlie16 2:45.35

35.56 41.09 43.9944.71

WXHS-UT 16Andreasen, Lillie E17 2:45.72

35.36 43.12 42.6144.63

WXHS-UT 15Keddington, Hallie P18 2:48.53

37.46 44.04 41.5145.52

RHS-UT 17Heimstra, Aspen19 2:57.39

38.67 44.77 46.9047.05

RHS-UT 15Reischauer, Makena20 2:59.21

39.44 46.31 44.4449.02

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Region 5: 1:39.84 2010 Jake Taylor

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTKeller, Griffin1 1:52.27

24.79 27.98 29.9029.60

BNTFL-UTWood, Ryan2 1:55.15

26.08 28.55 30.3630.16

RHS-UT 17Vidinhar, Abraham3 1:56.15

27.09 28.81 30.2230.03

BEHS-UTWalker, Preston4 1:56.23

26.55 29.62 29.7530.31

BEHS-UTPerkins, Corban5 1:57.09

26.41 29.08 30.8530.75

VHS18-UTSlinn, Scott6 1:59.76

26.86 30.14 31.4331.33

BEHS-UTJensen, Dane7 2:01.87

27.20 30.27 32.1832.22

BNTFL-UTLunceford, Jonas8 2:07.18

28.91 32.52 32.1933.56

BEHS-UTBodily, Cale9 x2:11.08

29.81 33.47 32.7135.09

VHS18-UTBradshaw, Taylor10 2:14.40

28.71 33.61 35.5736.51

RHS-UT 17Weyland, Carsen11 2:21.13

32.20 36.37 33.3639.20

RHS-UTMcKay, Cameron12 2:22.43

30.77 35.89 37.3438.43

FHS-UT 15Norseth, PJ13 2:25.14

30.90 36.69 38.9638.59

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Region 5: 2:06.05 2012 Hailey Pabst

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNTFL-UTHowe, Elliott1 2:08.73

27.17 31.28 31.5638.72

BEHS-UTLusted, Kitsel2 2:29.21

31.82 35.58 34.7647.05

VHS18-UTJolley, Alivia3 2:31.25

33.20 39.22 35.3143.52

BEHS-UTPalmer, Gracie4 2:33.58

34.44 39.51 36.7042.93

BEHS-UTBiskey, Liberty5 2:35.09

33.29 37.78 37.0346.99

VHS18-UTSilver, Samantha6 2:38.63

30.12 41.78 35.5951.14

FHS-UT 16Mann, Miranda7 2:38.96

34.05 39.34 35.2150.36

BEHS-UTBlaine, Emily8 2:39.93

35.14 42.80 37.3844.61

RHS-UT 17Greenwood, Lilly9 2:45.28

36.02 39.98 40.1149.17

BNTFL-UTCummings, Aspen10 2:45.99

32.93 41.28 39.7352.05

WXHS-UT 16Hilbig, Amelie11 2:48.56

33.87 39.34 38.0257.33
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VHS18-UTRunolfson, Lucy12 2:56.49

39.11 44.96 41.6750.75

FHS-UT 17Phillipps, Molly13 3:02.05

37.69 44.29 39.941:00.13

VHS18-UTBrady, Meg14 3:02.56

42.34 44.22 43.5452.46

VHS18-UTJensen, Paige15 x3:06.25

40.08 47.08 44.4354.66

VHS18-UTNelson, Laurel--- DQ

34.79 42.90 40.8144.66

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Region 5: 1:53.90 2013 William Watts

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTTaylor, Clip1 2:03.42

25.65 29.57 29.1639.04

BEHS-UTThomson, Isaac2 2:06.44

26.69 32.26 29.5537.94

BEHS-UTPenfold, Cameron3 2:06.68

26.63 33.46 29.3037.29

BEHS-UTHoldaway, Sage4 2:08.63

27.76 31.50 29.9939.38

VHS18-UTWillis, Gavin5 2:13.44

28.31 36.59 30.8637.68

VHS18-UTSmith, Zachary6 2:17.53

29.77 36.91 32.5438.31

VHS18-UTBurnham, Lucas7 2:19.62

28.01 33.54 32.7945.28

VHS18-UTBradford, Samuel8 2:23.44

29.21 38.65 35.8639.72

WXHS-UT 16Cochran, Tom H9 2:28.04

31.16 39.54 35.0042.34

RHS-UT 17Dickerson, Jacob10 2:35.01

32.94 42.14 36.5343.40

RHS-UT 17Charlesworth, Kody11 2:40.13

32.75 43.89 38.4245.07

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Region 5: 24.50 2014 Hailey Pabst

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WXHS-UT 15Boynton, Ally1 25.36

WXHS-UT 17Avery, Kalyn M2 26.01

BNTFL-UTSchurtz, Elle3 26.28

BEHS-UTDixon, Ellie4 26.65

BEHS-UTGonsalves, Ember5 27.06

VHS18-UTLinford, Paige6 27.34

FHS-UT 15Dunn, Lina7 28.39

BNTFL-UTMiller, Jasmine8 28.44

BEHS-UTJones, Breanne9 28.45

WXHS-UT 17Rogers, Rachel L10 28.66

FHS-UT 16Taylor, Mary11 28.97

RHS-UT 17Anderson, Odessa12 29.00

BNTFL-UTBryson, Kendra13 29.51

VHS18-UTSpangenberg, Sarah14 29.54

WXHS-UT 17Garner, Erin M15 29.88

BNTFL-UTBushman, Madelyn*16 30.19

FHS-UT 16Eversole, Megan*16 30.19

BNTFL-UTReeve, Rebecca18 x30.26

VHS18-UTStewart, Kenzie19 30.39

FHS-UT 16Nichols, Kate20 30.44

WXHS-UT 17Paschal, Tiea C21 x30.95

BNTFL-UTSannar, Aleesa22 x31.05

BNTFL-UTDrummer, Hannah23 x31.76

FHS-UT 16Daines, Hallie24 x31.86

BNTFL-UTHoward, Emily25 x31.96

BNTFL-UTBillings, Anneli26 x32.02

WXHS-UT 15Campbell, Paige27 x32.12

FHS-UT 16Thomas, Amanda28 x32.35

RHS-UT 16Poulsen, Jaide29 32.38

BNTFL-UTGordon, Ainsley30 x32.69

BNTFL-UTHanni, Grace*31 x32.77

VHS18-UTVoland, Cassidy*31 32.77

WXHS-UT 15Ericson, Kadee M33 x32.83

WXHS-UT 16Smith, Kaylee A34 x32.91

WXHS-UT 14Patterson, Rylee P35 x33.22

VHS18-UTKloberdanz, Grace36 x33.25

BNTFL-UTSoriano, Isabel37 x33.32

WXHS-UT 16Andreasen, Lillie E*38 x33.38

BNTFL-UTKearl, Elsie*38 x33.38

VHS18-UTHall, Kirstyn40 x33.43

WXHS-UT 15Smith, Kensey G41 x33.48

WXHS-UT 17Burt, Lindsey K42 x33.54

VHS18-UTJohnson, Maddy43 x33.62

VHS18-UTMarsing, Abby44 x33.78

BNTFL-UTWoolston, Fiora45 x33.94

WXHS-UT 15Keddington, Hallie P46 x34.13

RHS-UT 16Gardner, Mackenzie47 34.15

BNTFL-UTMurillo, Fabi48 x34.37

WXHS-UT 15Hall, Allison P49 x34.41

RHS-UT 17Heimstra, Aspen50 34.51

BNTFL-UTBarreno, Andrea51 x34.84

WXHS-UT 16Chester, Hannah G52 x35.21

BNTFL-UTBrown, Cayla53 x35.24

FHS-UT 15Moon, Lauryn54 x35.29

VHS18-UTDavis, Sierra*55 x35.35

WXHS-UT 15Miner, Savannah*55 x35.35

RHS-UT 16Morgan, Callie57 x35.79

RHS-UT 17Heslop, Olivia58 x36.06

BNTFL-UTHuch, Carolline59 x36.66

RHS-UT 15Beck, Jenifer60 x36.74

RHS-UT 16Crookston, Rachel61 x36.99

RHS-UTFisher, Sarah62 x37.11

RHS-UT 16Bingham, Sophia63 x37.95

WXHS-UT 13Barden, Rylie P64 x37.99

BEHS-UTKeller, Kirsten65 39.12

RHS-UT 16Doliwa, Hartley66 x39.70

RHS-UT 18Hislop, Maggie67 x40.63

VHS18-UTRedd, Katri68 x40.74

FHS-UT 15Moore, Cali69 x41.00

BNTFL-UTJacobson, Lizzie70 x41.06

VHS18-UTBills, Eva71 x41.94

RHS-UTMartin, Caitlyn72 x42.54

WXHS-UT 14Smith, Emery B73 x44.84

FHS-UT 15Moon, Adri--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Region 5: 21.67 2016 Patrick Nordstrom

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNTFL-UTStromsdorfer, Nathan1 22.54

VHS18-UTGroethe, Ethan2 22.96

RHS-UTInnocenzi, Connor3 23.66

RHS-UT 18Loveridge, Jace4 23.82

FHS-UT 16Lyman, Brett5 24.22

RHS-UT 18Le, Ryan*6 24.40

WXHS-UT 15White, Zachary D*6 24.40

BNTFL-UTBraghin, David8 24.45

FHS-UT 16Jensen, Dane9 24.46

WXHS-UT 16Hunsaker, Reese R10 24.73

BNTFL-UTCrockett, Easton11 24.76

WXHS-UT 15Neuenschwander, Caden G12 24.93

FHS-UT 15Stevens, Jay13 24.98

WXHS-UT 15Rogers, Luke Y14 25.11

BEHS-UTHale, Ben15 25.23

BNTFL-UTUre, Spencer16 25.29

BEHS-UTWard, Ethan17 25.38

WXHS-UT 16Rowsell, Damon J18 x25.45

BNTFL-UTWeston, Giorgio19 x25.65

WXHS-UT 16Chase, Eli E20 x25.83

WXHS-UT 17Goldhardt, McKay J21 x26.13

BEHS-UTWilliams, Jacob22 26.27

BEHS-UTHerbert, Caleb23 26.28

BEHS-UTBjorn, Dakota24 x26.29

WXHS-UT 16Hicks, Samuel J25 x26.32

FHS-UT 17Wangemann, Tanner26 26.74

RHS-UT 17Porter, Jake27 26.78

BNTFL-UTBennion, David28 x26.89

BNTFL-UTMoffit, James29 x26.90

WXHS-UT 17Neuenschwander, Kyle D30 x27.09

BNTFL-UTClifford, Max31 x27.15

FHS-UT 17Austin, Tase32 x27.17

BNTFL-UTNakaya, Seth*33 x27.23

WXHS-UT 17Campbell, Guy P*33 x27.23

RHS-UT 17Jensen, Brenan35 x27.28

WXHS-UT 15Norman, Christian D36 x27.30

FHS-UT 14Call, Dixon37 x27.37

WXHS-UT 17Vance, Tyson38 x27.41

RHS-UT 16Kelley, Geoff39 x27.53

BNTFL-UTNakaya, Tate40 x27.57

BNTFL-UTWhitney, Henry41 x27.58

FHS-UT 16Turnbaugh, Declan42 x27.61

BNTFL-UTOrchard, Curtis43 x27.69

BNTFL-UTStanger, Easton44 x27.78

RHS-UT 15Cheever, Davin45 x27.86

BEHS-UTMartin, Travis46 x27.93

BEHS-UTCastillo-Rivera, Logan47 x28.11

WXHS-UT 16Rose, Aidan M48 x28.21

FHS-UT 15Thatcher, Will49 x28.36

RHS-UT 17Hartley IV, Thomas50 x28.40

RHS-UT 16Hull, Landon51 x28.45

BNTFL-UTUre, Gabriel52 x28.50

BNTFL-UTMiller, Jack53 x28.66

RHS-UT 16Call, Bridger54 x29.27
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BEHS-UTBerry, Logan55 x29.38

BNTFL-UTLandon, Samuel56 x30.12

FHS-UT 16Keller, Ethan57 x30.15

RHS-UT 16Casper, Auryn58 x30.16

BEHS-UTHoldaway, Jack59 x30.36

RHS-UT 18Nguyen, John60 x30.44

BNTFL-UTNielson, Aaron61 x30.60

BNTFL-UTLevin, Caden62 x30.70

WXHS-UT 17Kleinman, Colson R63 x30.73

RHS-UT 17Nelson, McGwire64 x30.81

VHS18-UTNielson, Jaydn65 30.96

BEHS-UTPilivi, Porter66 x32.05

RHS-UT 16Toolvardhana, Tio67 x32.22

RHS-UT 16Endicott, David68 x33.06

WXHS-UT 15Stout, Nick R69 x33.12

VHS18-UTOlivera, Mauricio70 33.24

WXHS-UT 14Parker, Nathan71 x34.13

RHS-UT 16George, Colton72 x37.33

FHS-UT 15Snow, Spencer73 x37.90

WXHS-UT 14Rogers, Christian M74 x38.54

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Region 5: 58.59 2018 MJ Maile

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNTFL-UTBraun, Bergen1 59.03

27.78 31.25

VHS18-UTSilver, Samantha2 1:05.11

29.64 35.47

RHS-UTWilliams, Stephanie3 1:05.48

30.14 35.34

BNTFL-UTDuke, Sadie4 1:07.00

30.95 36.05

BEHS-UTHale, Kinsey5 1:08.56

32.30 36.26

BEHS-UTRupper, Anna6 1:09.94

32.36 37.58

BNTFL-UTCummings, Aspen7 1:10.52

32.11 38.41

VHS18-UTStringham, Lizzi8 1:11.51

33.98 37.53

BEHS-UTHodgkinson, Bailey9 1:12.03

33.45 38.58

FHS-UT 15Dunn, Lina10 1:12.54

33.29 39.25

WXHS-UT 16Hilbig, Amelie11 1:14.91

34.13 40.78

BEHS-UTCorson, Savannah12 1:16.22

34.45 41.77

WXHS-UT 17Fisher, Jessica K13 1:19.36

FHS-UT 17Phillipps, Molly14 1:23.52

38.18 45.34

BEHS-UTHansen, Sariah15 x1:23.56

36.86 46.70

VHS18-UTPeck, Hailey16 1:30.32

40.07 50.25

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Region 5: 50.17 2010 Jake Taylor

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTTaylor, Clip1 55.16

25.59 29.57

WXHS-UT 17Dixon, Taylor T2 56.37

26.48 29.89

BEHS-UTThomson, Isaac3 57.05

26.74 30.31

BEHS-UTPenfold, Cameron4 57.23

26.88 30.35

VHS18-UTZiegler, Anthony5 59.97

27.49 32.48

RHS-UT 17Nakasone, Boone6 1:00.15

27.33 32.82

FHS-UT 15Stevens, Jay7 1:00.38

27.97 32.41

BEHS-UTWalker, Preston8 1:00.67

27.33 33.34

FHS-UT 16Harrison, Mark9 1:00.73

27.70 33.03

VHS18-UTChristensen, Hudson10 1:02.84

28.52 34.32

BEHS-UTBjorn, Dakota11 x1:03.54

29.58 33.96

BEHS-UTPhelps, Aaron12 x1:03.60

30.90 32.70

WXHS-UT 16Rowsell, Damon J13 1:05.37

30.66 34.71

VHS18-UTNish, Zach14 1:05.40

28.66 36.74

WXHS-UT 15Rogers, Luke Y15 1:05.58

29.90 35.68

WXHS-UT 16Graff, Kaden N16 1:06.64

30.10 36.54

BEHS-UTMartin, Travis17 x1:13.95

35.28 38.67

BEHS-UTFerguson, Jacob18 x1:17.28

33.59 43.69

BNTFL-UTLandon, Samuel19 1:24.44

40.05 44.39

VHS18-UTBailey, Matthew--- DQ

30.82 35.50

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Region 5: 54.50 1997 Katherine Gibbons

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNTFL-UTRalph, Kayla1 56.15

26.68 29.47

VHS18-UTJones, Sofia2 58.79

28.03 30.76

BNTFL-UTSchurtz, Elle3 59.01

27.69 31.32

BEHS-UTGonsalves, Ember4 59.12

27.40 31.72

BEHS-UTDixon, Ellie5 59.86

28.66 31.20

VHS18-UTLinford, Paige6 1:00.14

28.69 31.45

BEHS-UTHarrop, Sage7 1:01.56

29.76 31.80

WXHS-UT 17Rogers, Rachel L8 1:03.33

29.83 33.50

BEHS-UTJones, Breanne9 1:05.33

30.76 34.57

FHS-UT 16Taylor, Mary10 1:05.93

30.26 35.67

WXHS-UT 17Paschal, Tiea C11 1:06.84

31.92 34.92

VHS18-UTStewart, Kenzie12 1:07.06

32.14 34.92

VHS18-UTSpangenberg, Sarah13 1:07.59

31.25 36.34

BEHS-UTWard, Annie14 x1:07.62

31.84 35.78

FHS-UT 16Eversole, Megan15 1:08.19

32.81 35.38

RHS-UT 17Anderson, Odessa16 1:08.22

32.04 36.18

BNTFL-UTReeve, Rebecca17 1:08.82

31.89 36.93

BEHS-UTBodily, Chloe18 x1:09.65

32.10 37.55

VHS18-UTSommer, Chelsi19 x1:10.00

33.13 36.87

BEHS-UTSparks, Rachel20 x1:10.77

33.28 37.49

FHS-UT 16Daines, Hallie21 1:11.87

33.50 38.37

BNTFL-UTBushman, Madelyn22 1:11.90

34.52 37.38

VHS18-UTMustien, Leah23 x1:11.91

34.54 37.37

BNTFL-UTBryson, Kendra24 x1:12.70

33.61 39.09

WXHS-UT 15Campbell, Paige25 1:12.80

33.89 38.91

BNTFL-UTDrummer, Hannah26 x1:13.23

VHS18-UTVoland, Cassidy27 x1:13.96

35.05 38.91

WXHS-UT 15Holste, Lexus D28 1:14.28

35.34 38.94

BNTFL-UTHanni, Grace29 x1:14.79

36.44 38.35

WXHS-UT 15Smith, Kensey G30 x1:15.12

35.80 39.32

BNTFL-UTSoriano, Isabel31 x1:15.40

34.99 40.41

WXHS-UT 15Ericson, Kadee M32 x1:15.69

35.61 40.08

BNTFL-UTWoolston, Fiora33 x1:15.94

34.50 41.44

RHS-UT 16Poulsen, Jaide34 1:16.18

BNTFL-UTKearl, Elsie35 x1:16.81

37.73 39.08
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BNTFL-UTMurillo, Fabi36 x1:17.98

37.01 40.97

RHS-UT 16Gardner, Mackenzie37 1:18.32

37.54 40.78

FHS-UT 14Bell, Sydney38 1:18.65

36.83 41.82

WXHS-UT 15Miner, Savannah39 x1:19.59

38.23 41.36

VHS18-UTHurst, Sammy40 x1:21.05

RHS-UT 17Heslop, Olivia41 1:25.03

38.55 46.48

BNTFL-UTBarreno, Andrea42 x1:25.16

41.42 43.74

BNTFL-UTBrown, Cayla43 x1:25.20

39.08 46.12

RHS-UT 16Crookston, Rachel44 x1:25.57

38.92 46.65

RHS-UT 16Bingham, Sophia45 x1:26.60

40.84 45.76

RHS-UTFisher, Sarah46 x1:27.16

40.83 46.33

RHS-UT 16Doliwa, Hartley47 x1:27.54

42.09 45.45

BNTFL-UTHuch, Carolline48 x1:28.87

BEHS-UTKeller, Kirsten49 x1:34.19

42.86 51.33

FHS-UT 15Moore, Cali50 x1:35.22

43.66 51.56

BNTFL-UTJacobson, Lizzie51 x1:37.67

44.43 53.24

VHS18-UTRedd, Katri52 x1:45.10

50.81 54.29

WXHS-UT 14Smith, Emery B53 x1:49.83

49.02 1:00.81

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Region 5: 47.38 2016 Jaron Nelson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VHS18-UTGroethe, Ethan1 50.01

23.62 26.39

BEHS-UTKeller, Griffin2 50.50

24.13 26.37

BNTFL-UTStromsdorfer, Nathan3 50.82

24.23 26.59

WXHS-UT 17Dixon, Taylor T4 52.94

25.51 27.43

BEHS-UTPeterson, Brayden5 53.31

25.12 28.19

BEHS-UTPanter, Isaac6 54.00

25.69 28.31

RHS-UT 18Loveridge, Jace*7 54.18

26.18 28.00

BNTFL-UTCrockett, Easton*7 54.18

25.50 28.68

FHS-UT 18Anderson, Davis9 54.42

25.57 28.85

WXHS-UT 15Neuenschwander, Caden G10 55.11

25.65 29.46

BNTFL-UTBraghin, David11 55.49

26.64 28.85

FHS-UT 16Lyman, Brett12 56.97

26.26 30.71

BNTFL-UTUre, Spencer13 57.08

26.90 30.18

RHS-UTInnocenzi, Connor14 57.66

27.29 30.37

BEHS-UTHerbert, Caleb15 58.09

27.29 30.80

WXHS-UT 16Hunsaker, Reese R16 58.18

27.96 30.22

BEHS-UTWilliams, Jacob17 x58.47

27.96 30.51

BNTFL-UTWilliams, Sam18 x58.50

27.72 30.78

BNTFL-UTWeston, Giorgio19 x59.10

27.41 31.69

BEHS-UTCapener, Oliver20 x59.17

27.85 31.32

BNTFL-UTMoffit, James21 x59.35

29.30 30.05

WXHS-UT 16Graff, Kaden N22 59.45

28.59 30.86

BEHS-UTBodily, Cale23 x59.55

29.05 30.50

WXHS-UT 15Norman, Christian D24 x59.66

28.59 31.07

RHS-UT 17Weyland, Carsen25 1:00.25

28.54 31.71

WXHS-UT 17Paulson, Nic T26 x1:00.29

28.37 31.92

WXHS-UT 17Neuenschwander, Kyle D27 x1:00.37

28.34 32.03

FHS-UT 17Austin, Tase28 1:00.64

29.52 31.12

VHS18-UTKunzler, Braedon29 1:00.73

28.43 32.30

BNTFL-UTWhitney, Henry30 x1:00.79

28.41 32.38

BEHS-UTBrough, Boyd31 x1:01.03

29.60 31.43

WXHS-UT 17Goldhardt, McKay J32 x1:01.44

29.60 31.84

RHS-UT 17Porter, Jake33 1:01.45

29.01 32.44

RHS-UT 17Jensen, Brenan34 x1:01.62

29.99 31.63

BNTFL-UTNakaya, Seth35 x1:01.91

29.02 32.89

WXHS-UT 16Hicks, Samuel J36 x1:02.44

30.64 31.80

RHS-UT 15Cheever, Davin37 x1:03.09

29.99 33.10

WXHS-UT 17Vance, Tyson38 x1:03.15

29.39 33.76

FHS-UT 15Norseth, PJ39 1:03.77

30.55 33.22

BNTFL-UTClifford, Max*40 x1:03.97

29.92 34.05

BEHS-UTCastillo-Rivera, Logan*40 x1:03.97

30.02 33.95

RHS-UT 16Kelley, Geoff42 x1:04.06

30.35 33.71

WXHS-UT 16Rose, Aidan M43 x1:04.14

30.86 33.28

RHS-UT 17Hartley IV, Thomas*44 x1:04.73

31.05 33.68

BNTFL-UTUre, Gabriel*44 x1:04.73

31.04 33.69

BNTFL-UTOrchard, Curtis46 x1:05.26

30.91 34.35

BNTFL-UTNakaya, Tate47 x1:06.67

31.67 35.00

RHS-UT 18Nguyen, John48 x1:08.14

33.48 34.66

BNTFL-UTNielson, Aaron49 x1:09.10

RHS-UT 16Call, Bridger50 x1:09.73

31.97 37.76

RHS-UT 16Casper, Auryn51 x1:10.34

33.61 36.73

BNTFL-UTLevin, Caden52 x1:10.57

33.17 37.40

VHS18-UTOlivera, Mauricio53 1:12.74

35.65 37.09

BEHS-UTPilivi, Porter54 x1:13.22

34.34 38.88

RHS-UT 16Toolvardhana, Tio55 x1:15.04

35.52 39.52

WXHS-UT 17Kleinman, Colson R56 x1:15.87

WXHS-UT 14Parker, Nathan57 x1:19.99

37.86 42.13

FHS-UT 15Snow, Spencer58 x1:30.48

42.75 47.73

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Region 5: 5:11.43 2016 Meghan Rainer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTMcClellan, Lily1 5:34.01

29.06 32.17 33.3432.65

34.23 34.61 35.21 34.90

34.65 33.19

WXHS-UT 17Glissmeyer, Layla V2 5:41.43

28.65 32.42 34.5833.00

34.94 35.33 36.46 35.82

35.26 34.97

WXHS-UT 17Avery, Kalyn M3 5:45.69

28.72 33.54 35.2734.45

35.62 35.43 36.84 35.94

36.02 33.86

BEHS-UTRupper, Anna4 5:56.69

30.54 33.76 36.3035.58

36.95 36.91 37.50 37.65

37.50 34.00



Box Elder High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:58 PM  1/28/2019  Page 5

2019 Region V Championships - 1/26/2019

Results
(#13  Girls 500 Yard Free)

WXHS-UT 14Hall, Elle N5 5:57.44

30.54 35.03 36.7936.17

38.11 38.03 37.97 37.33

34.28 33.19

BNTFL-UTStoddard, Sophia6 6:03.19

31.44 35.49 36.8036.80

37.24 36.91 36.70 37.33

37.86 36.62

VHS18-UTNielson, Madison7 6:05.40

30.72 35.12 38.1138.00

36.64 37.42 39.03 36.96

37.76 35.64

BEHS-UTJensen, Alexis8 6:06.59

32.36 35.85 36.9136.62

38.53 37.04 38.10 38.08

37.44 35.66

BEHS-UTLott, Valerie9 6:13.72

33.80 37.00 38.0338.62

37.57 36.87 38.12 38.94

38.67 36.10

VHS18-UTAllen, Reese10 6:20.77

32.42 36.43 38.6138.53

39.40 39.51 39.57 40.42

39.44 36.44

VHS18-UTWebber, Lauren11 6:21.95

33.99 37.49 39.0438.36

39.40 39.88 39.45 39.27

39.70 35.37

VHS18-UTStringham, Lizzi12 6:36.20

36.05 39.44 40.8840.39

40.69 40.93 40.91 40.82

40.09 36.00

WXHS-UT 16Smith, Kaylee A13 7:00.22

36.79 40.80 43.3842.45

43.55 43.79 43.56 43.73

42.44 39.73

FHS-UT 15Moon, Adri14 7:25.18

37.42 43.71 45.5944.30

45.36 46.00 46.86 46.05

46.37 43.52

BNTFL-UTKnowlton, Emily15 7:26.86

37.73 41.65 46.6244.79

46.76 45.45 46.38 46.88

46.17 44.43

RHS-UT 15Reischauer, Makena16 7:49.89

40.36 46.03 48.1747.21

49.06 48.25 48.79 48.84

48.60 44.58

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Region 5: 4:41.70 2013 William Watts

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNTFL-UTWood, Ryan1 5:07.32

26.47 29.11 31.0730.08

31.59 31.69 32.13 32.26

32.05 30.87

BEHS-UTMonson, Devin2 5:13.82

27.54 30.85 32.5432.25

32.13 32.14 32.41 31.52

31.39 31.05

BEHS-UTPerkins, Corban3 5:19.11

26.94 29.40 32.4731.08

33.11 33.43 33.21 32.99

33.95 32.53

VHS18-UTSmith, Zachary4 5:22.61

28.56 31.30 32.2831.61

32.66 33.35 32.96 33.18

33.59 33.12

BEHS-UTJensen, Dane5 5:26.58

28.15 31.22 32.7032.39

33.07 33.94 34.47 34.54

34.27 31.83

RHS-UT 17Vidinhar, Abraham6 5:26.75

28.32 30.90 32.3731.44

32.85 33.88 34.27 35.13

34.14 33.45

WXHS-UT 15White, Zachary D7 5:30.99

28.40 33.25 34.4734.32

33.81 33.77 33.56 33.56

33.67 32.18

VHS18-UTSlinn, Scott8 5:31.28

28.08 31.80 34.4633.17

34.96 34.47 34.69 34.65

33.79 31.21

BEHS-UTBiskey, Preston9 5:33.52

28.60 31.96 34.2033.22

33.80 33.62 34.42 35.15

34.03 34.52

BEHS-UTPhelps, Aaron10 x5:45.81

29.39 33.72 36.0535.40

37.30 34.95 35.76 35.99

35.17 32.08

VHS18-UTBradford, Samuel11 5:54.62

29.29 33.20 36.1734.73

36.78 38.11 37.34 38.18

37.55 33.27

VHS18-UTChristensen, Hudson12 6:01.48

30.90 35.32 36.6736.30

37.60 37.14 37.62 37.34

37.71 34.88

VHS18-UTBradshaw, Taylor13 x6:34.67

29.98 35.84 42.1338.12

41.96 41.78 41.15 44.22

42.30 37.19

RHS-UT 16Endicott, David14 7:32.31

37.09 45.17 46.9847.25

46.54 47.92 48.44 47.49

45.50 39.93

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Region 5: 1:39.82 2018 Viewmont High School Swim Team

S Maile, K Wesemann, C Bothell, M Maile

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABNTFL-UT1 1:43.60

Ralph, Kayla Duke, Sadie

Braun, Bergen Howe, Elliott

26.26 27.92 23.9425.48

AWXHS-UT2 1:44.82

Boynton, Ally 15 Hilbig, Amelie 16

Avery, Kalyn M 17 Glissmeyer, Layla V 17

25.88 27.65 25.2326.06

ABEHS-UT3 1:48.57

Gonsalves, Ember McClellan, Lily

Dixon, Ellie Hodgkinson, Bailey

26.75 26.89 27.6627.27

BBNTFL-UT4 x1:52.60

Schurtz, Elle Bryson, Kendra

Stoddard, Sophia Miller, Jasmine

27.10 29.46 27.7528.29

AVHS18-UT5 1:52.66

Jolley, Alivia Silver, Samantha

Spangenberg, Sarah Allen, Reese

27.32 26.65 29.1329.56

BWXHS-UT6 x1:55.33

Rogers, Rachel L 17 Garner, Erin M 17

Fisher, Jessica K 17 Hall, Elle N 14

29.03 29.44 26.9229.94

BBEHS-UT7 x1:56.15

Jones, Breanne Jensen, Alexis

Lott, Valerie Harrop, Sage

29.08 29.78 27.8129.48

ARHS-UT8 1:58.03

Williams, Stephanie Poulsen, Jaide 16

Greenwood, Lilly 17 Anderson, Odessa 17

28.42 32.43 28.0029.18

AFHS-UT9 2:00.49

Dunn, Lina 15 Eversole, Megan 16

Phillipps, Molly 17 Taylor, Mary 16

28.47 30.58 29.3132.13

BFHS-UT10 x2:08.14

Nichols, Kate 16 Bell, Sydney 14

Richards, Ann 15 Daines, Hallie 16

30.90 34.57 31.1531.52

BRHS-UT11 x2:23.38

Heimstra, Aspen 17 Reischauer, Makena 15

Crookston, Rachel 16 Gardner, Mackenzie 16

35.04 35.71 30.4342.20

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Region 5: 1:30.14 2016 Woods Cross

Nielson, Steagall, Neuenschwander, Glissmeyer

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 1:33.69

Keller, Griffin Penfold, Cameron

Thomson, Isaac Taylor, Clip

23.77 23.13 22.4224.37
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(#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ARHS-UT2 1:35.84

Innocenzi, Connor Nakasone, Boone 17

Loveridge, Jace 18 Le, Ryan 18

23.78 25.01 23.7723.28

AVHS18-UT3 1:36.27

Willis, Gavin Burnham, Lucas

Bradford, Samuel Groethe, Ethan

23.83 24.16 22.6925.59

AWXHS-UT4 1:39.08

Neuenschwander, Caden G 15Cochran, Tom H 16

White, Zachary D 15 Dixon, Taylor T 17

25.11 25.18 24.2524.54

BBEHS-UT5 x1:40.75

Peterson, Brayden Walker, Preston

Williams, Jacob Jensen, Dane

24.60 24.20 25.5526.40

ABNTFL-UT6 1:41.13

Braghin, David Weston, Giorgio

Ure, Spencer Moffit, James

24.84 25.58 25.7524.96

BWXHS-UT7 x1:43.39

Hunsaker, Reese R 16 Chase, Eli E 16

Rowsell, Damon J 16 Paulson, Nic T 17

25.01 25.18 27.5525.65

AFHS-UT8 1:46.50

Anderson, Davis 18 Call, Dixon 14

Austin, Tase 17 Stevens, Jay 15

25.37 26.87 25.0029.26

BBNTFL-UT9 x1:46.52

Lunceford, Jonas Whitney, Henry

Orchard, Curtis Williams, Sam

26.36 26.79 27.2126.16

BRHS-UT10 x1:49.08

Weyland, Carsen 17 Dickerson, Jacob 17

Charlesworth, Kody 17 Porter, Jake 17

26.99 28.33 27.2926.47

BFHS-UT11 x1:53.57

Thatcher, Will 15 Keller, Ethan 16

Norseth, PJ 15 Turnbaugh, Declan 16

29.56 27.44 28.0628.51

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Region 5: 57.26 2013 Hailey Pabst

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNTFL-UTHowe, Elliott1 56.48

27.17 29.31

WXHS-UT 15Boynton, Ally2 1:00.73

28.83 31.90

BEHS-UTLusted, Kitsel3 1:05.94

31.58 34.36

VHS18-UTJones, Sofia4 1:07.52

32.61 34.91

BEHS-UTBiskey, Liberty5 1:08.23

33.41 34.82

BEHS-UTHale, Kinsey6 1:08.97

33.87 35.10

RHS-UTWilliams, Stephanie7 1:09.47

33.59 35.88

FHS-UT 16Mann, Miranda8 1:09.97

33.76 36.21

VHS18-UTKhebou, Sissa9 1:11.33

33.41 37.92

BEHS-UTCorson, Savannah10 1:11.82

34.46 37.36

BNTFL-UTHoward, Emily11 1:14.81

36.52 38.29

VHS18-UTHyde, Emma12 1:16.54

38.08 38.46

FHS-UT 15Richards, Ann13 1:19.81

39.17 40.64

WXHS-UT 16Chester, Hannah G14 1:20.14

38.46 41.68

BEHS-UTSparks, Rachel15 x1:21.46

40.22 41.24

VHS18-UTSommer, Chelsi16 1:22.08

VHS18-UTPeck, Hailey17 x1:22.21

40.51 41.70

VHS18-UTKloberdanz, Grace18 x1:23.42

VHS18-UTJensen, Paige19 x1:23.65

40.90 42.75

FHS-UT 16Nichols, Kate20 1:24.29

40.57 43.72

VHS18-UTJohnson, Maddy21 x1:25.70

42.22 43.48

WXHS-UT 15Holste, Lexus D22 1:28.09

42.67 45.42

VHS18-UTHurst, Sammy23 x1:30.23

FHS-UT 16Thomas, Amanda24 1:30.82

43.11 47.71

VHS18-UTHall, Kirstyn25 x1:36.76

45.36 51.40

RHS-UT 18Hislop, Maggie26 1:41.15

48.73 52.42

RHS-UTMartin, Caitlyn27 1:51.68

52.49 59.19

VHS18-UTMarsing, Abby--- DQ

41.30 44.07

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Region 5: 52.03 2009 Jake Taylor

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTHoldaway, Sage1 57.65

28.17 29.48

VHS18-UTBurnham, Lucas2 58.69

28.31 30.38

VHS18-UTNish, Zach3 1:00.51

29.21 31.30

BEHS-UTPeterson, Brayden4 1:01.06

29.96 31.10

BEHS-UTHale, Ben5 1:01.09

29.22 31.87

FHS-UT 16Jensen, Dane6 1:01.23

29.66 31.57

VHS18-UTZiegler, Anthony7 1:01.39

29.51 31.88

BEHS-UTBiskey, Preston8 1:04.05

31.41 32.64

RHS-UT 18Le, Ryan9 1:05.31

31.32 33.99

RHS-UT 17Nakasone, Boone10 1:05.63

30.42 35.21

BEHS-UTDraney, David11 x1:06.32

31.82 34.50

BNTFL-UTLunceford, Jonas12 1:07.87

33.20 34.67

FHS-UT 17Wangemann, Tanner13 1:08.30

32.65 35.65

BEHS-UTBrough, Boyd14 x1:11.98

36.16 35.82

BEHS-UTFerguson, Jacob15 x1:13.40

35.20 38.20

BEHS-UTBerry, Logan16 x1:14.74

36.47 38.27

FHS-UT 16Keller, Ethan17 1:23.49

40.83 42.66

BNTFL-UTBennion, David18 1:26.52

40.00 46.52

RHS-UT 16George, Colton19 1:36.12

VHS18-UTKunzler, Braedon--- DQ

36.59 38.18

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Region 5: 1:06.65 1999 Nikki Tadlock

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNTFL-UTBraun, Bergen1 1:08.71

32.49 36.22

BNTFL-UTDuke, Sadie2 1:11.57

34.41 37.16

VHS18-UTJolley, Alivia3 1:15.50

35.12 40.38

BEHS-UTPalmer, Gracie4 1:17.57

36.46 41.11

BNTFL-UTMiller, Jasmine5 1:17.58

35.77 41.81

VHS18-UTNelson, Laurel6 1:19.39

36.93 42.46

WXHS-UT 17Fisher, Jessica K7 1:19.76

37.17 42.59

BEHS-UTBlaine, Emily8 1:20.81

38.03 42.78

BEHS-UTLott, Valerie9 1:23.89

39.93 43.96

BEHS-UTHansen, Sariah10 1:24.35

39.81 44.54

WXHS-UT 17Garner, Erin M11 1:25.62

39.61 46.01

BEHS-UTWard, Annie12 x1:26.01

40.64 45.37

BEHS-UTBodily, Chloe13 x1:28.58

41.63 46.95
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VHS18-UTHyde, Emma14 1:29.39

42.95 46.44

BNTFL-UTKnowlton, Emily15 1:29.95

43.43 46.52

VHS18-UTRunolfson, Lucy16 1:30.19

41.12 49.07

BNTFL-UTSandberg, Carlie17 x1:30.32

43.38 46.94

WXHS-UT 17Burt, Lindsey K18 1:31.83

41.73 50.10

VHS18-UTBrady, Meg19 x1:32.48

43.50 48.98

BNTFL-UTGordon, Ainsley20 x1:35.48

44.20 51.28

WXHS-UT 14Patterson, Rylee P21 1:36.90

45.52 51.38

VHS18-UTDavis, Sierra22 x1:38.46

46.49 51.97

RHS-UT 16Morgan, Callie23 1:40.43

47.92 52.51

FHS-UT 15Moon, Lauryn24 1:43.74

46.87 56.87

RHS-UT 17Greenwood, Lilly--- DQ

41.97 47.93

RHS-UT 15Beck, Jenifer--- DQ

48.60 55.49

BNTFL-UTSannar, Aleesa--- DQ

45.43 50.15

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Region 5: 1:00.10 2005 Drew Jenks

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VHS18-UTWillis, Gavin1 1:03.19

29.47 33.72

BEHS-UTPanter, Isaac2 1:04.00

29.89 34.11

FHS-UT 16Harrison, Mark3 1:07.61

30.88 36.73

BEHS-UTMonson, Devin4 1:08.50

32.19 36.31

FHS-UT 18Anderson, Davis5 1:09.23

32.55 36.68

WXHS-UT 16Cochran, Tom H6 1:12.75

34.94 37.81

WXHS-UT 16Chase, Eli E7 1:13.88

34.38 39.50

BEHS-UTCapener, Oliver8 1:14.72

35.58 39.14

WXHS-UT 17Paulson, Nic T9 1:15.26

35.14 40.12

BEHS-UTDraney, David10 1:15.35

35.84 39.51

BEHS-UTWard, Ethan11 x1:16.74

36.30 40.44

RHS-UT 17Charlesworth, Kody12 1:16.80

36.34 40.46

RHS-UT 17Dickerson, Jacob13 1:17.05

36.69 40.36

BNTFL-UTWilliams, Sam14 1:18.35

36.47 41.88

FHS-UT 16Turnbaugh, Declan15 1:19.30

34.88 44.42

VHS18-UTBailey, Matthew16 1:20.92

37.92 43.00

RHS-UTMcKay, Cameron17 1:21.01

38.54 42.47

RHS-UT 16Hull, Landon18 1:22.37

39.55 42.82

FHS-UT 15Thatcher, Will19 1:22.62

38.34 44.28

BNTFL-UTStanger, Easton20 1:24.72

39.34 45.38

RHS-UT 17Nelson, McGwire21 x1:26.10

39.32 46.78

VHS18-UTNielson, Jaydn22 1:27.91

41.26 46.65

BEHS-UTHoldaway, Jack23 x1:29.02

42.02 47.00

WXHS-UT 15Stout, Nick R24 1:30.07

41.49 48.58

BNTFL-UTMiller, Jack25 1:33.83

44.37 49.46

WXHS-UT 14Rogers, Christian M26 x1:38.66

WXHS-UT 17Campbell, Guy P--- DQ

35.92 42.60

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Region 5: 3:44.99 2012 Mountain Crest

H. Pabst, K. Jensen, A. Burtis, A. Spindler

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWXHS-UT1 3:55.45

Avery, Kalyn M 17 Hilbig, Amelie 16

Boynton, Ally 15 Glissmeyer, Layla V 17

28.15 59.54 1:03.2429.37

26.80 56.85 26.11 55.82

ABEHS-UT2 3:56.25

McClellan, Lily Gonsalves, Ember

Lusted, Kitsel Dixon, Ellie

28.44 58.35 58.1727.21

28.62 1:00.40 27.96 59.33

ABNTFL-UT3 4:07.00

Schurtz, Elle Cummings, Aspen

Miller, Jasmine Stoddard, Sophia

28.13 59.78 1:01.6928.99

30.12 1:05.27 28.29 1:00.26

BBEHS-UT4 x4:10.54

Rupper, Anna Harrop, Sage

Jensen, Alexis Biskey, Liberty

29.44 1:01.65 1:02.9529.42

30.42 1:04.09 29.48 1:01.85

AVHS18-UT5 4:17.83

Linford, Paige Nielson, Madison

Jones, Sofia Allen, Reese

29.35 1:02.04 1:04.4530.80

30.88 1:06.26 30.31 1:05.08

AFHS-UT6 4:34.86

Daines, Hallie 16 Richards, Ann 15

Phillipps, Molly 17 Mann, Miranda 16

32.98 1:15.26 1:05.3228.30

32.99 1:09.56 30.99 1:04.72

BBNTFL-UT7 x4:41.97

Bryson, Kendra Reeve, Rebecca

Drummer, Hannah Bushman, Madelyn

32.43 1:10.48 1:09.5232.79

32.43 1:24.54 20.77 57.43

BFHS-UT8 x5:07.56

Moon, Adri 15 Thomas, Amanda 16

Nichols, Kate 16 Bell, Sydney 14

35.30 1:16.25 1:19.2837.38

33.58 1:17.09 32.38 1:14.94

ARHS-UT9 5:25.88

Poulsen, Jaide 16 Reischauer, Makena 15

Crookston, Rachel 16 Heimstra, Aspen 17

35.29 1:17.88 1:23.4238.40

39.74 1:30.02 32.80 1:14.56

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Region 5: 3:15.87 2013 Mountain Crest

S. O'Very, P. Roe, B. Stewart, W. Watts

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 3:25.46

Monson, Devin Penfold, Cameron

Taylor, Clip Keller, Griffin

25.79 53.31 51.1824.39

23.42 49.79 24.12 51.18

ABNTFL-UT2 3:29.63

Stromsdorfer, Nathan Braghin, David

Wood, Ryan Crockett, Easton

24.62 51.22 53.2625.10

24.48 51.71 24.70 53.44

AWXHS-UT3 3:37.59

Dixon, Taylor T 17 White, Zachary D 15

Rogers, Luke Y 15 Neuenschwander, Caden G 15

25.29 52.27 54.4425.75

25.85 55.89 25.32 54.99

BBEHS-UT4 x3:40.24

Perkins, Corban Holdaway, Sage

Panter, Isaac Biskey, Preston

25.54 53.03 54.4626.16

26.28 55.59 26.73 57.16

ARHS-UT5 3:45.95

Loveridge, Jace 18 Dickerson, Jacob 17

Weyland, Carsen 17 Vidinhar, Abraham 17

25.85 54.08 59.4427.73

27.53 58.71 25.83 53.72



Box Elder High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:58 PM  1/28/2019  Page 8

2019 Region V Championships - 1/26/2019

Results
(#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AVHS18-UT6 3:47.10

Slinn, Scott Smith, Zachary

Bradford, Samuel Bradshaw, Taylor

26.29 55.09 56.8326.96

27.15 58.97 27.27 56.21

AFHS-UT7 3:53.20

Jensen, Dane 16 Harrison, Mark 16

Wangemann, Tanner 17 Lyman, Brett 16

26.54 54.80 58.3527.83

30.17 1:04.82 25.47 55.23

BBNTFL-UT8 x3:57.62

Weston, Giorgio Moffit, James

Ure, Spencer Whitney, Henry

27.83 59.52 59.5129.45

26.62 58.44 28.83 1:00.15

BFHS-UT9 x4:04.75

Austin, Tase 17 Norseth, PJ 15

Call, Dixon 14 Stevens, Jay 15

30.52 1:05.48 59.9528.06

30.82 1:03.92 26.34 55.40

BRHS-UT10 x4:07.20

Jensen, Brenan 17 Charlesworth, Kody 17

Kelley, Geoff 16 Porter, Jake 17

29.29 1:01.70 1:00.0528.53

29.53 1:02.82 28.76 1:02.63

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 483

2. Bountiful High School 390.5

3. Viewmont High School 344

4. Woods Cross High School 304

5. Farmington High School 159.5

6. Roy High School 125

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 519

2. Viewmont High School 341

3. Roy High School 257

4. Bountiful High School 228.5

5. Woods Cross High School 223.5

6. Farmington High School 204


